Sallu the son of Meshullam, the son of Joed, the

son of Pedaiah, the son of Kolaiah, the son of Maaseiah, the son of Ithiel, the son of
Jesaiah.

8  and after him Gabbai and Sallai, 928.

8  and after him Gabbai and Sallai, 928. 
8  and after him Gabbai and Sallai, numbering 928.

8  And after him Gabbai, Sallai, nine hundred twenty and eight.

9  Joel the son of Zichri was their overseer, and Judah the son of Hassenuah was second in
command of the city.

9  Joel the son of Zichri was their overseer, and Judah the son of Hassenuah was second in
command of the city.

9  Zichri’s son Joel was their overseer, and Hassenuah’s son Judah was in command of the